
BOOK FAIR   

Shelley Public School Planner 2019 - Term 4 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY WEEKEND

14/10 17/10 19/10

20/10

26/10

03/11

09/11

10/11

23/11

24/11

14/12

15/12

22/12

12/11

25/11 28/11

12/12

17/12

3-6 Assembly

5G

Sports Presentation
Assembly

3-6 Assembly 

3L + 4R

16/10

14/11

07/12

08/12

05/12

18/12

16/11

17/11

30/11

01/12

04/12

09/12 11/12

Students 
Return 

to School

01/11

Group Photographs

P&C Meeting 7pm 

Kindergarten 
Orientation

Kindergarten 
Orientation

Kindergarten 
Orientation Ball Games 

Carnival

Super Star 
Morning

Tea 

Farewell
Year 6 

Presentation Day 
Assemblies
3-6 9.15am
K-2 11.30am

Shelley Talent Quest

Student 
Councillor Lunch

Year 6
Farewell 
Assembly 

School 
Excursion 

Day 
LAST DAY

Moving Day

Swim Scheme

Year 4 Bunnings Talk

Swim Scheme

K-2 Assembly KA

Swim Scheme Swim Scheme Swim Scheme Swim Scheme

Helper
Morning Tea

Christmas 
Event 

Swim

Scheme

Swim Scheme

PSSA-4

PSSA-7

PSSA - Semi

PSSA - GF

02/12

Minbalup 
Dance Session 

in Hall 9-1

Year 5 

Camp

Year 5 Camp

Year 4 Camp

22/10

BOOK FAIR   BOOK FAIR 

Year 6 Photos

PIRATE DAY

Kindergarten

P
S

S
A

-5

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

BOOK FAIR   

Grandparent’s Day

Swim Scheme

Swim Scheme PSSA-6

Dance Sport 
Comp

Book Fair Ends 08/11

11/11

Student Leader 
Interviews

AFL Clinic

Last Scripture

Kindergarten 
Orientation

P&C Meeting 7pm 

15/11

Kindergarten 
Orientation

29/10

15/10
Sydney West 

Athletics Twilight 
Markets

Year 5 Camp

Year 4 Camp

23/10 24/10
Book Fair 

STARTS

30/10 31/10

06/11
Music Count Us In 

Counsellor
Speeches 

26/11
AFL Clinic

29/11

AFL Clinic

AFL Clinic

12/11

27/11

20/12
19/12

10/12

21/10

28/10

Carols Practice  

18/11


