Shelley Public School Planner 2019 - Term 4

WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	WEEKEND
1	14/10 Students Return to School	15/10 Group Photographs	16/10 Minbalup Dance Session in Hall 9-1	17/10 Sydney West Athletics	PSSA-4 Twilight Markets	19/10
26	21/10 Year 5 Camp	22/10 Year 5 Camp Year 4 Camp	23/10 Year 5 Camp Year 4 Camp	24/10 Book Fair STARTS BOOK FAIR	Kindergarten PIRATE DAY Year 6 Photos BOOK FAIR	26/10
	28/10 Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	29/10 Swim Scheme	30/10 Year 4 Bunnings Talk Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	31/10 Grandparent's Day Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	01/11 PSSA-6 Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	03/11
4	K-2 Assembly KA P&C Meeting 7pm Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	Dance Sport Comp Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	06/11 Swim Scheme	Book Fair Ends Music Count Us In Swim Scheme BOOK FAIR	08/11 PSSA-7 Swim Scheme	09/11
5	11/11 3-6 Assembly 3L + 4R	12/11	12/11 Kindergarten Orientation	14/11	15/11 PSSA - Semi	16/11
6	18/11 Carols Practice	Kindergarten Orientation Counsellor Speeches	Kindergarten Orientation		PSSA - GF Student Leader Interviews AFL Clinic	23/11
7	25/11 3-6 Assembly 5G	26/11 Kindergarten Orientation	27/11 Kindergarten Orientation	28/11 Helper Morning Tea Last Scripture	29/11 AFL Clinic Ball Games Carnival	30/11
8	02/12 Sports Presentation Assembly P&C Meeting 7pm		04/12 Christmas Event	05/12	AFL Clinic	07/12
9	09/12 Presentation Day Assemblies 3-6 9.15am K-2 11.30am		11/12 Super Star Morning Tea	12/12	AFL Clinic Farewell Year 6	14/12
10	Shelley Talent Quest Student Councillor Lunch Moving Day	17/12 Year 6 Farewell Assembly	18/12 School Excursion Day LAST DAY	19/12	20/12	22/12